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Heat

Kelli
Mirjam
Emika
Sofia
Amelia
Annika
Viivika
Helene
Sofia
Leena
Carola

Ene-Ly

Leetsi
Aasaru
Gutmann
Mikson
PolistSuk
Peensalu
Aasma
Kihu
Matvijenko
Raska
Mitt
Leppik

2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

24:21.85

24:35.77

26:53.48

28:00.56

28:21.07
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